
PHOENIX WALKING CLUB
Summer 2024 Routes

Date Route Pub Pub Phone Sunset Approx
Depart

Thu 6 Jun A19, A174, 172, A1043, A171, A169, M/r, Goathland Inn On The Moor 01947 896296 18.15

Wed 12 Jun A1 A66 Appleby M/rd Dufton Stag Inn 01768 351608 18.15

Tue 18 Jun A696, A68, Earlston, A68 (S), A6091, Melrose The Ship 01896 209453 18.15

Mon 24 Jun A19, A174, A172, A1043, A171, B1447, Robin Hoods Bay Grosvenor Hotel 01947 880320 18.15

Sat 29 Jun A69, Bardon Mill, m/r to The Sill, B6318 W, Greenhead, B6318 E, Milecastle Milecastle Inn 01434341248 17.15

Fri 5 Jul A19, A174, A172, A1043, A171, A169, Pickering The Black Swan 01751 798209 18.30

Thu 11 Jul A69 A68 B6278 Stanhope Bonny Moorhen 01388 526867 17.30

Wed 17 Jul A19 A194, A1, A61 B6161,B6162, A6040, A59 Crown Inn 01423 867376. 18.00

Tue 23 Jul A1, Alnwick, A1068, B1339, B1340, Beadnell Craster Arms 01665 720272 17.15

Mon 29 Jul A69 M6 A66 A592  Patterdale Patterdale Hotel 01768 482246 18.30

Sat 3 Aug A69 Hexham A695 B6305 B6304 B6295 Catton The Crown 07872 975213 17.15

Fri 9 Aug A19, Ponteland, A696 Knowesgate, m/r Redesmouth, Bellingham, C200 Falstone, Kielder
and return Falstone.

The Blackcock Inn 01434 240200 17.45

Thu 15 Aug A1 A66 A685 A683 Sedbergh Red Lion 01539 620433 18.15

Wed 21 Aug A1, A697, Wooler, A697, Akeld, B6351, B6352, Kirk Yetholm Border Hotel 01573 420237 17.45

Tue 27 Aug A1, A6108, Richmond, A6108, Leyburn, A684, Wensley, m/r Redmire Redmire Village Pub (01969) 629 297 18.15


